
Place Bib Name Team Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Time Points

Varsity Girls
1. 586 Olivia Chellevold Middleton 05:48.1 11:59.1 18:57.2 1
2. 652 Isabelle DeCabooter Verona 05:49.1 12:17.4 19:14.2 2
3. 551 Annika Stringer Madison East 06:01.5 12:22.6 19:15.0 3
4. 641 Emma Lagerwall Sun Prairie West 06:01.0 12:23.2 19:15.8 4
5. 538 Lillian Schulz DeForest 06:01.2 12:24.0 19:19.7 5
6. 667 Emily Berger Waunakee 05:51.9 12:22.0 19:29.5 6
7. 671 Audrey Culp Madison West 06:01.0 12:30.9 19:42.9 7
8. 675 Mary Tishler Madison West 06:07.8 12:45.8 19:45.1 8
9. 552 Celia Zoeller Madison East 06:10.0 12:47.7 19:47.5 9
10. 625 Maddie Kublank Sun Prairie East 06:01.6 12:40.4 19:52.1 10
11. 655 Molly Migon Verona 06:23.9 12:58.7 19:57.6 11
12. 583 Emma Barnum Middleton 06:22.3 12:59.5 19:58.5 12
13. 638 Allison Bodnar Sun Prairie West 06:11.6 12:51.8 19:59.2 13
14. 673 Charlotte Fleming Madison West 06:05.5 12:47.4 20:04.7 14
15. 674 Quinn Mangerson Madison West 06:05.6 12:58.2 20:08.4 15
16. 643 Miriam Roe Sun Prairie West 06:15.3 12:53.0 20:16.0 16
17. 588 Lilly Schueffner Middleton 06:23.8 13:05.1 20:21.3 17
18. 522 Madi Gilbert Baraboo 06:18.5 13:08.9 20:27.2 18
19. 678 Keeley Stephens Waunakee 06:23.8 13:16.4 20:34.6 19
20. 670 Sky Beutter Madison West 06:26.4 13:19.5 20:37.0 20
21. 654 Nora Markus Verona 06:25.6 13:20.5 20:37.7 21
22. 669 Brielyn Ganske Waunakee 06:22.5 13:16.3 20:41.9 22
23. 587 Riley Redepenning Middleton 06:23.7 13:22.1 20:44.6 23
24. 525 Taylor Sperl Baraboo 06:28.8 13:27.0 20:45.0 24
25. 668 Megan Collins Waunakee 06:22.0 13:22.7 20:46.4 25
26. 611 Clarissa Brickl Sauk Prairie 06:26.5 13:23.0 20:49.3 26
27. 585 Addison Chellevold Middleton 06:23.9 13:21.8 20:53.4 27
28. 653 Amelia Frey Verona 06:25.6 13:24.8 20:56.6 28
29. 677 Annalise Shefchik Waunakee 06:32.8 13:36.3 20:58.0 29
30. 658 Elle Turkow Verona 06:24.2 13:21.8 20:58.7 30
31. 616 Savannah Liegel Sauk Prairie 06:29.0 13:34.8 20:59.8 31
32. 584 Sarah Blust Middleton 06:23.4 13:22.7 20:59.8 32
33. 639 Evie Desouza Sun Prairie West 06:45.2 13:44.4 21:01.2 33
34. 672 Claire Dreyer Madison West 06:31.6 13:44.0 21:03.0 34
35. 676 Olympia Todd Madison West 06:26.3 13:35.6 21:06.7 35
36. 549 Pearl Rosenkranz Madison East 06:26.5 13:26.0 21:08.8 36
37. 679 Mackenzie Stephens Waunakee 06:27.8 13:34.4 21:09.0 37
38. 680 Jada Wills Waunakee 06:32.8 13:39.7 21:12.4 38
39. 548 Maddie Moroder Madison East 06:26.5 13:26.2 21:17.3 39
40. 582 Julia Anderson Middleton 06:31.2 13:47.1 21:27.1 40
41. 566 Bani Talwar Madison Memorial 06:27.9 13:41.3 21:29.0 41
42. 597 Kendall Krueger Reedsburg 06:36.2 13:52.8 21:29.0 42
43. 656 Sarah Motelet Verona 06:32.4 13:42.3 21:35.4 43
44. 610 Evelyn Bahe Sauk Prairie 06:28.9 13:48.4 21:37.1 44
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45. 630 Makayla O'Malley Sun Prairie East 06:46.7 13:59.7 21:45.6 45
46. 626 Maya Lisowe Sun Prairie East 06:29.7 13:45.0 21:48.2 46
47. 553 Adele Zolik Madison East 06:46.2 14:08.9 21:51.1 47
48. 629 Keira Martin Sun Prairie East 06:46.9 14:06.6 21:52.1 48
49. 550 Lydia Seys Madison East 06:46.8 14:03.2 21:52.4 49
50. 547 Leah Knudson Madison East 06:47.1 14:05.4 22:04.1 50
51. 657 Sadie Selinger Verona 06:56.8 14:27.6 22:17.6 51
52. 615 Kylie Hutchins Sauk Prairie 06:55.1 14:22.7 22:23.2 52
53. 613 Kjersten Hagen Sauk Prairie 06:59.1 14:28.9 22:24.9 53
54. 612 Maya Dischler Sauk Prairie 06:58.7 14:26.7 22:25.2 54
55. 614 Sophia Hanson Sauk Prairie 07:06.0 14:36.3 22:26.5 55
56. 539 Brinly Schwanke DeForest 07:02.0 14:32.3 22:27.9 56
57. 536 Emma Hermansen DeForest 06:52.1 14:28.3 22:28.0 57
58. 644 Sadie Seidl Sun Prairie West 06:48.9 14:29.8 22:29.6 58
59. 628 Grace Marshall Sun Prairie East 07:04.5 14:40.3 22:32.3 59
60. 627 Reegan Marchewka Sun Prairie East 07:10.7 14:44.5 22:38.8 60
61. 567 Kendall Weier Madison Memorial 06:49.3 14:26.7 22:39.8 61
62. 640 Breeley Hastings Sun Prairie West 07:01.7 14:38.3 22:44.0 62
63. 537 Mary June Nelson DeForest 07:02.7 14:42.9 22:50.7 63
64. 642 Elise Peters Sun Prairie West 07:02.0 14:45.2 22:56.5 64
65. 521 Mckenzie Dougherty Baraboo 06:59.7 14:42.5 22:59.4 65
66. 535 Gretchen Hayden DeForest 06:52.1 14:36.8 23:02.9 66
67. 561 Elia Cochran Madison Memorial 06:47.3 14:41.8 23:08.6 67
68. 601 Madison Pearson Reedsburg 07:02.8 14:41.9 23:14.0 68
69. 562 Raena Grainger Madison Memorial 06:50.8 14:50.1 23:19.7 69
70. 564 Tessa Lundgren Madison Memorial 06:58.5 15:07.7 23:31.5 70
71. 520 Sydney Dobush Baraboo 07:14.1 15:15.1 23:34.1 71
72. 523 Sienna Lutz Baraboo 07:14.1 15:15.0 23:34.3 72
73. 596 Rachael Call Reedsburg 07:14.2 15:10.1 23:35.0 73
74. 624 Sutter Kaster Sun Prairie East 07:12.5 15:10.1 23:36.8 74
75. 563 Anya Harris Madison Memorial 06:58.1 14:56.0 23:39.4 75
76. 519 Rachel Byxbe Baraboo 07:05.1 15:07.4 23:41.8 76
77. 600 Ashlyn Ohan Reedsburg 07:14.3 15:11.4 23:45.2 77
78. 534 Alayna Eoff DeForest 07:11.9 15:09.7 23:52.1 78
79. 533 Delaney Aulik DeForest 07:11.7 15:17.2 24:12.6 79
80. 598 Brooke Minder Reedsburg 07:14.4 15:17.0 24:13.6 80
81. 524 Yuliia Makoviychuk Baraboo 07:27.5 15:44.7 24:28.7 81
82. 602 Hazel Yohn Reedsburg 07:30.2 16:01.8 25:18.0 82
83. 599 Iliana Naquayouma Reedsburg 07:37.9 16:42.9 26:01.9 83
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Points Team Place Name Grade Time

Varsity Girls

1. Madison West - 64 Points
7 1 Audrey Culp 11 19:42.9
8 2 Mary Tishler 12 19:45.1
14 3 Charlotte Fleming 11 20:04.7
15 4 Quinn Mangerson 12 20:08.4
20 5 Sky Beutter 10 20:37.0
(34) 6 Claire Dreyer 9 21:03.0
(35) 7 Olympia Todd 9 21:06.7

2. Middleton - 80 Points
1 1 Olivia Chellevold 12 18:57.2
12 2 Emma Barnum 12 19:58.5
17 3 Lilly Schueffner 10 20:21.3
23 4 Riley Redepenning 10 20:44.6
27 5 Addison Chellevold 10 20:53.4
(32) 6 Sarah Blust 12 20:59.8
(40) 7 Julia Anderson 9 21:27.1

3. Verona - 92 Points
2 1 Isabelle DeCabooter 10 19:14.2
11 2 Molly Migon 12 19:57.6
21 3 Nora Markus 9 20:37.7
28 4 Amelia Frey 10 20:56.6
30 5 Elle Turkow 10 20:58.7
(43) 6 Sarah Motelet 12 21:35.4
(51) 7 Sadie Selinger 10 22:17.6

4. Waunakee - 101 Points
6 1 Emily Berger 12 19:29.5
19 2 Keeley Stephens 11 20:34.6
22 3 Brielyn Ganske 10 20:41.9
25 4 Megan Collins 11 20:46.4
29 5 Annalise Shefchik 11 20:58.0
(37) 6 Mackenzie Stephens 11 21:09.0
(38) 7 Jada Wills 11 21:12.4

5. Sun Prairie West - 124 Points
4 1 Emma Lagerwall 10 19:15.8
13 2 Allison Bodnar 12 19:59.2
16 3 Miriam Roe 10 20:16.0
33 4 Evie Desouza 9 21:01.2
58 5 Sadie Seidl 11 22:29.6
(62) 6 Breeley Hastings 9 22:44.0
(64) 7 Elise Peters 11 22:56.5
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Points Team Place Name Grade Time

6. Madison East - 134 Points
3 1 Annika Stringer 9 19:15.0
9 2 Celia Zoeller 11 19:47.5
36 3 Pearl Rosenkranz 9 21:08.8
39 4 Maddie Moroder 11 21:17.3
47 5 Adele Zolik 9 21:51.1
(49) 6 Lydia Seys 11 21:52.4
(50) 7 Leah Knudson 10 22:04.1

7. Sauk Prairie - 206 Points
26 1 Clarissa Brickl 12 20:49.3
31 2 Savannah Liegel 11 20:59.8
44 3 Evelyn Bahe 11 21:37.1
52 4 Kylie Hutchins 12 22:23.2
53 5 Kjersten Hagen 10 22:24.9
(54) 6 Maya Dischler 10 22:25.2
(55) 7 Sophia Hanson 11 22:26.5

8. Sun Prairie East - 208 Points
10 1 Maddie Kublank 11 19:52.1
45 2 Makayla O'Malley 12 21:45.6
46 3 Maya Lisowe 12 21:48.2
48 4 Keira Martin 12 21:52.1
59 5 Grace Marshall 12 22:32.3
(60) 6 Reegan Marchewka 11 22:38.8
(74) 7 Sutter Kaster 11 23:36.8

9. DeForest - 247 Points
5 1 Lillian Schulz 10 19:19.7
56 2 Brinly Schwanke 10 22:27.9
57 3 Emma Hermansen 12 22:28.0
63 4 Mary June Nelson 12 22:50.7
66 5 Gretchen Hayden 11 23:02.9
(78) 6 Alayna Eoff 10 23:52.1
(79) 7 Delaney Aulik 12 24:12.6

10. Baraboo - 250 Points
18 1 Madi Gilbert 12 20:27.2
24 2 Taylor Sperl 11 20:45.0
65 3 Mckenzie Dougherty 11 22:59.4
71 4 Sydney Dobush 11 23:34.1
72 5 Sienna Lutz 12 23:34.3
(76) 6 Rachel Byxbe 11 23:41.8
(81) 7 Yuliia Makoviychuk 9 24:28.7

11. Madison Memorial - 308 Points
41 1 Bani Talwar 12 21:29.0
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61 2 Kendall Weier 10 22:39.8
67 3 Elia Cochran 10 23:08.6
69 4 Raena Grainger 12 23:19.7
70 5 Tessa Lundgren 12 23:31.5
(75) 6 Anya Harris 12 23:39.4

12. Reedsburg - 340 Points
42 1 Kendall Krueger 9 21:29.0
68 2 Madison Pearson 10 23:14.0
73 3 Rachael Call 9 23:35.0
77 4 Ashlyn Ohan 9 23:45.2
80 5 Brooke Minder 10 24:13.6
(82) 6 Hazel Yohn 11 25:18.0
(83) 7 Iliana Naquayouma 9 26:01.9
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